ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
HE0630□□□□L□-□□□
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 1

16.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
10.0
10.0
HE0630R33ML□-□□□
HE0630R47ML□-□□□
HE0630R56ML□-□□□
HE0630R68ML□-□□□
HE0630R82ML□-□□□
HE06301R0ML□-□□□
1.20 ±20%
16.0
22.0 9.5
HE06301R5ML□-□□□ 1.50 ±20%
18.0
33.0 6.5
HE06302R2ML□-□□□ 2.20 ±20%
28.0
42.0 6.0
HE06303R3ML□-□□□
4.70 ±20%
39.0
50.0 6.0
HE06304R7ML□-□□□
5.60 ±20%
54.0 60.0 6.0
HE06305R6ML□-□□□
8.20 ±20%HE06308R2ML□-□□□
HE0630□□□□L□-□□□
6.80 ±20%HE06306R8ML□-□□□
18.0
16.5
16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.5
5.5
5.5
4.5
4.5
HE06301R2ML□-□□□
HE06302R5ML□-□□□ 2.50 ±20%
3.30 ±20%
3.3 3.90.36 ±20% 20.024.0HE0630R36ML□-□□□
43.0
20240217-G